
 
 

Place First Last Name Weight Category 

1 Jennifer Cardenas 855 Future Farmer 

2 Katie Looper 845 Future Farmer 

3 Leland Silva 600 Future Farmer 

4 Serena  Butterfield 310 Future Farmer 

5 McKinley Patterson 307 Future Farmer 

1 Leonardo Urena  1623 Heftiest Pumpkin 

2 Gary Miller 1502 Heftiest Pumpkin 

3  Johnny  Gayton  1436 Heftiest Pumpkin 

4 Brian Werner 1425 Heftiest Pumpkin 

5 Brant & Eleanor Bordsen 1102 Heftiest Pumpkin 

6 Richard Johnson 1091 Heftiest Pumpkin 

7 Andy Marden 1044 Heftiest Pumpkin 

8  Carla Suehowicz  1039 Heftiest Pumpkin 

9 Cory Cowden 981 Heftiest Pumpkin 

10 Tony & Connie Vieira 898 Heftiest Pumpkin 

11 Jonathan Krull  870 Heftiest Pumpkin 

12 Erin Stoker 812 Heftiest Pumpkin 

13 Michael Alves 759 Heftiest Pumpkin 

14 Robert Monckton 757 Heftiest Pumpkin 

15 Julie Cusumano 671 Heftiest Pumpkin 

16 John Bergue 622 Heftiest Pumpkin 

17 Ken Mitchell 479 Heftiest Pumpkin 

18 Robert Cook 435 Heftiest Pumpkin 

19 Katie Patterson 422 Heftiest Pumpkin 

20 Randy Warren 222 Heftiest Pumpkin 

1  Johnny  Gayton  1436 Heftiest Sac Co. 

1 Katie Looper 845 Heftiest Sac Co. FF 

1 Leonardo Urena  121.5 Long Gourd 

1 Randy Warren 68.25 Marrow 

1 Niles Fennikoh 829 Squash 

1  Jonathan Krull 33.25 Sunflower 

1 Jonathan Krull 3.15 Tomato 

1 Jonathan Krull 161 Watermelon 

1 Richard Johnson 27.1 Zucchini 

1 Randy Warren 175 Bushel Gourd 

1  Jonathan Krull 19.05 Cantaloupe 

1 Jonathan Krull 207.5 Corn Stalk 

1 James Looper 68.6 Field Pumpkin 


